High quality polyurethane wheels
,/ Light weight, Strong corrosion resistance,
by the application of the aluminum core(MUID-Steel core)
,/ High quality polyurethane + Excellent adhesion
,/ Strong at oil and corrosion resistance
,/ Color : Blue
,/Temp.range: -10 - +90°C
Model Wheel types Details
Wheel dia
(D)
MUD-100-40 100
MUD-100-67 100
MUD-125-64 125
MUD-130-40 130
MUD-150-40 ../ Cast PU(Shore A95) 150
MUD MUD-150-48 ../ Aluminum core 150
MUD-150-64 ../ 2 Ball bearings 150
MUD-200-40 200
MUD-200-48 200
MUD-200-64 200
MUD-250-64 250
../ Cast PU(Shore A95)
MUID MUID-150-45 ../ Steel core 150
../ Special Ball bearings
../ Cast PU(Shore A95)